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  LITCHFIELD JUDICIAL DISTRICT 

Serving the towns of: Barkhamsted, Bethlehem, Bridgewater, Canaan, Colebrook, Cornwall, Goshen, Hartland, Harwinton, 
Kent, Litchfield, Morris, New Hartford, New Milford, Norfolk, North Canaan, Roxbury, Salisbury, Sharon, Thomaston, 
Torrington, Warren, Washington and Winchester (Winsted). 

Bantam 80 Doyle Road Superior Court GA 18 
Eric R. 
Groody  

(860) 567-
3942 Eric.Groody@jud.ct.gov 

Bantam 80 Doyle Road Bail 
David 
Mangini 

(203) 910-
5037 David.Mangini@jud.ct.gov 

Litchfield 15 West Street Superior Court JD 
Candice 
Fedorovich 

(860) 567-
0885 Candice.Fedorovich@jud.ct.gov 

Litchfield 
Litchfield Commons, 
Litchfield Family Services (IAR) Roger Frigon 

(860) 567-
9430 Roger.Frigon@jud.ct.gov 

Litchfield 
Litchfield Commons, 
Litchfield Adult Probation 

Dan 
Martineau 

(860) 567-
9463 Daniel.Martineau@jud.ct.gov 

Torrington 410 Winsted Road 
Superior Court Juvenile 
Matters 

Donna 
Hovey 

(860) 489-
0201 Donna.Hovey@jud.ct.gov  

Torrington 410 Winsted Road  
Superior Court Juvenile 
Matters 

Oliver 
Burgos 

(860) 489-
0201 Oliver.Burgos@jud.ct.gov 

Torrington 410 Winsted Road 
Superior Court Juvenile 
Matters Cheri Cote  

(860) 489-
0201 Cheri.Cote@jud.ct.gov  

Torrington 410 Winsted Road Juvenile Probation 
Keith 
Blanchard 

(860) 489-
0202 Keith.Blanchard@jud.ct.gov 
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